                    FUME HOOD DISPLAY (FHD500)
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720  USA • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 •   www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2024 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.   Rev.A   02/2024 MKT-0510         ECN-00035001 FUME HOOD DISPLAY (FHD500)
The Fume Hood Display 500 Series (FHD500) is a color
touch-screen display used on fume hoods in conjunction
with Phoenix Controls Venturi valves, sash sensors, and
Zone Presence sensors for airflow controls and
monitoring. The FHD500 supports fume hood control

34147 Trieste TS
Italy
ORDERING GUIDE
WEEE Directive 2012/19/EC
Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive
At the end of the product life dispose of the packaging and product
in a corresponding recycling center. Do not dispose of the unit with
the usual domestic refuse. Do not burn the product.
DHV  = DHV Interface card in enclosure. Typically used with retrofits to replace
Analog HV card when a HUB is not needed.
HUB  = Fume Hood HUB: Enclosure and interconnect PCB for connecting power
communication, and signal between sash sensors, ZPS,  FHD, and Fume Hood
ACM. Used primarily for retrofits. DHV card NOT included.
HUV  = Fume Hood HUB with DHV included: Enclosure and interconnect PCB for
connecting power, communication, and signal between combination sash
sensors, ZPS, FHD, and Fume Hood ACM. Used primarily for retrofits.
RD1  =
FHD   500  -  DHV
PRODUCT FAMILY
FHD = Fume Hood Display
NETWORK AND FHD PROTOCOLS
500 = BACnet MS/TP with BLE (Bluetooth Low Energy)
OPTIONS
Retrofit stainless surface plate to cover FHD1xx recess mounting holes.
Retrofit stainless surface plate to cover FHMx00 and FHMx10 recess mounting
holes.
Retrofit stainless surface plate to cover FHMx30 recess mounting holes.
RM1  =
RM3  =